
Ripon

A

Ripon

Time

8:00

9:15

10:30

12:00

1:15

2:30

4:00

5:15

Ripon

Time

8:00

9:15

10:30

12:00

1:15

2:30

3:45

Battle Born & Sacramento Flash give 3 runs to Quicksilver, Fresno & bombers

ALL GAMES ARE COIN FLIP

MTC gives 3 runs to Battle Born & Sacramento Flash & 5 runs to Fresno, Quicksilver & Bombers

SUNDAY

23

Team

13 23

12 SOUTH BAY BOMBERS

SACRAMENTO FLASH

BATTLE BORN 

FRESNO HEAT

16 12

BATTLE BORN 

FRESNO HEAT

QUICKSILVER

MTC

QUICKSILVER

QUICKSILVER

MTC

Runs Runs

9 27

20 10 SACRAMENTO FLASH

29 18 FRESNO HEAT

23 12

Ripon -- Field - 3

BATTLE BORN 

BATTLE BORN 

FRESNO HEAT

Team

SOUTH BAY BOMBERS

23

17 18

SACRAMENTO FLASH

SOUTH BAY BOMBERS

19

14 17

50

1 tie

2

2

BATTLE BORN 

3

50 3

2

Mistlin Sports Complex

2

MTC

FRESNO HEAT

22 21 SOUTH BAY BOMBERS

Ripon Spring Classic

PlaceLostWonAgeGroupTeam Name

@May 6 & 7

MTC

SACRAMENTO FLASH

FRESNO HEAT

8

QUICKSILVER

QUICKSILVER

MTC

SACRAMENTO FLASH

21

13

20 17 BATTLE BORN 

0

50

50

22 3

1

1

Ripon -- Field - 3SATURDAY 

50 4

SOUTH BAY BOMBERS

1 0 5

SOUTH BAY BOMBERS

SACRAMENTO FLASH

QUICKSILVER

Runs Runs

4

Team

50

MTC

1

20

12 17

Team


