Ripon Spring Classic

Ripon May 6 & 7 @ Mistlin Sports Complex

Α	Team Name	Group	Age	Won	Lost	Place
	BATTLE BORN	1	50	4	1	tie
	FRESNO HEAT	2	50	3	2	
	SOUTH BAY BOMBERS	2	50	2	3	
	SACRAMENTO FLASH	1	50	0	5	
	QUICKSILVER	2	50	2	3	
	мтс	0	50	4	1	1

Ripon SATURDAY Ripon -- Field - 3

Time	Team	Runs	Runs	Team
8:00	QUICKSILVER	21	20	MTC
9:15	QUICKSILVER	12	17	SOUTH BAY BOMBERS
10:30	MTC	22	21	SOUTH BAY BOMBERS
12:00	MTC	20	17	BATTLE BORN
1:15	SACRAMENTO FLASH	13	23	SOUTH BAY BOMBERS
2:30	FRESNO HEAT	17	18	BATTLE BORN
4:00	SACRAMENTO FLASH	8	19	BATTLE BORN
5:15	SACRAMENTO FLASH	14	17	FRESNO HEAT

Ripon SUNDAY Ripon -- Field - 3

Time	Team	Runs	Runs	Team
8:00	BATTLE BORN	23	12	SOUTH BAY BOMBERS
9:15	FRESNO HEAT	16	12	SOUTH BAY BOMBERS
10:30	QUICKSILVER	13	23	BATTLE BORN
12:00	QUICKSILVER	9	27	FRESNO HEAT
1:15	MTC	29	18	FRESNO HEAT
2:30	QUICKSILVER	23	12	SACRAMENTO FLASH
3:45	MTC	20	10	SACRAMENTO FLASH

MTC gives 3 runs to Battle Born & Sacramento Flash & 5 runs to Fresno, Quicksilver & Bombers

Battle Born & Sacramento Flash give 3 runs to Quicksilver, Fresno & bombers

ALL GAMES ARE COIN FLIP